18.03.2021 

Name of work 
“Electrification of New ACs Installation Works at Admin 
Bldg. (Finance & Purchase floor), BHEL/Ranipet – reg” 

Type of tender Open tender (Two part bid). 

Period of contract  Two Months.  

Earnest Money Deposit  (EMD) Amount Rs.8,800/- (Rupees Eight Thousand and Eight Hundred  only) 

Last date & Time for Receipt of the Tender 02.04.2021 at 15.00 hrs. 

Date of Technical bid Opening 03.04.2021 at 15.00 hrs. 

(Please obtain updated information from the BHEL website about the latest applicable dates & other 
changes if any in the tender contents)